
WINROCK NORTH PFC 
2640 Fountain View Dr., Houston, TX 77057 

 

 

 

 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING 
TUESDAY, March 23, 2021 

4:30 p.m. 
 

PURSUANT TO THE MARCH 16, 2020 NOTICE ISSUED BY THE OFFICE OF THE TEXAS ATTORNEY GENERAL 
AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPLICABLE PORTIONS OF THE TEXAS OPEN MEETING ACT, THIS MEETING IS 

BEING HELD VIA TELEPHONE CONFERENCE 
 

US Toll-free 1-888-475-4499; Local Number 1-346-248-7799; Meeting ID: 841 0640 0732 
 

AGENDA 

 
I. Call to Order 

 
II. Roll Call 

 
III. Election of Board Officers 

 
IV. New Business 

 
a.  Resolution No. WNPFC 21-01:  Consideration to authorize the Interim President & CEO or 
designee to facilitate the Purchase and Ground Lease of Land for The Standard at Jensen (f.k.a. 
The Standard at East River) 

 
V. Adjournment  

 
 
 

1



2



3



4



5



6



7



8



9


	March 23, 2021 Winrock North Agenda
	FINAL-Res WNPFC 21-01



